If you **DO NOT** receive a confirmation within 24 hours, please contact our office at (714) 754-5225.

City of Costa Mesa Application for Commission Appointment

All information on this page <u>only</u>, is considered public information and will be released to the public, including being posted on the City's website.

Name:	CITY OF THE ARTS
Indicate the name of the Commission you are interested in serving on:	CORPORATED 1841
·	City of Costa Mesa 77 Fair Drive, Costa Mesa, CA 92626
1. Indicate why you wish to serve on this Commission. Provide any experience or qualification you think would be beneficial to this Commission. A resume (optional) may be attached contained on the resume is public information, will be distributed to the public and post	ed. (Note: All information
2. As a Commission member, what ideas or projects are of interest to you?	

3. Contact Information: Street: ______ _____ Zip: _____ City: Phone (cell): _____ (home): ____ E-mail Address: Once appointed, Commission members must complete an Oath of Allegiance, administered by the City Note: Clerk, required by Article XX, Section 3, of the Constitution of the State of California. By checking this box and typing my name below, I am electronically signing my application. Signature: _____ Date: _____ Please submit application by mail, email or bring to City Hall (77 Fair Drive) no later than 5 p.m. on Monday, June 3, 2024. **Mailing Address:** City Clerk's Office **City of Costa Mesa** P.O. Box 1200 Costa Mesa, CA 92628-1200 Phone: (714) 754-5225 Fax: (714) 754-4942 cityclerk@costamesaca.gov

Note: This contact information will <u>not</u> be posted on the City's website or distributed to the public. However, this information is still subject to release pursuant to the

California Public Records Act.